FUTURE GIFT INTENT



Itis my/our pleasure to inform you of my/our desire to provide a legacy of supportto the Kansas Fairgrounds Foundation through a gift in my/our estate plan, as described below.

		Donor Na	ne (ifjoint gift)
Date of Birth		Date of Birth	
			SS
Mailing address			Preferred Phone
City	St	_Zip	Secondary Phone
This gift will be distribu	ted from:		
Will or Trust			Life Insurance (KFF policy owner: Y or N)
Charitable Remai	nder Trust (pleas	e attach copy)	IRA, Retirement Plan, Investment Account
Additional gift descripti percentage or specific a			mber; company name; contingent or primary beneficial
For long-term planning	purposes, the es	timated value of m	y/our gift as ofthis date is: \$
contactinformation for	your personal rep	oresentative or trus	uding a copy ofthe gift provision for the Foundation and tee. The Kansas Fairgrounds Foundation understands to
contactinformation for value and type of your changes as they occur. I/We designate this gift	your personal repaid to personal repaid to person the person of the pers	oresentative or trus depending upon cit or information you s	
contactinformation for value and type of your changes as they occur.	your personal repairs of the p	presentative or trus depending upon cir or information you s following Foundati	stee. The Kansas Fairgrounds Foundation understands to cumstances and would appreciate notification of such share will be kept confidential.
contactinformation for value and type of your changes as they occur. I/We designate this gift known, please indicate	your personal repaid from the personal repaid	presentative or trus depending upon cir or information you s following Foundati	stee. The Kansas Fairgrounds Foundation understands to cumstances and would appreciate notification of such share will be kept confidential. on fund, project or program (iffund name and number
contactinformation for value and type of your changes as they occur. I/We designate this gift known, please indicate Fund Name: Fund # Gift Recognition: This good news in the county of the county our gift.	your personal repairs of the p	presentative or trust depending upon cir or information you st following Foundati estimated in Par- tial. tial until the actual	stee. The Kansas Fairgrounds Foundation understands to cumstances and would appreciate notification of such share will be kept confidential. on fund, project or program (iffund name and number Fund Name: Fund # Percentage: theres gift is provided to the Foundation and I/we retain the rightto change or revoke this gift at
contactinformation for value and type of your changes as they occur. I/We designate this gift known, please indicate Fund Name: Fund # Gift Recognition: This good news in the country of the country o	your personal repairs of the p	presentative or trust depending upon cir or information you st following Foundati estimated in Par- tial. tial until the actual	stee. The Kansas Fairgrounds Foundation understands to cumstances and would appreciate notification of such share will be kept confidential. on fund, project or program (iffund name and number Fund Name: Fund # Percentage: theres gift is provided to the Foundation and I/we retain the rightto change or revoke this gift at
contactinformation for value and type of your changes as they occur. I/We designate this gift known, please indicate Fund Name: Fund # Gift Recognition: This good news in the country of the country o	your personal repairs of the p	presentative or trust depending upon cir or information you st following Foundati estimated in Par- tial. tial until the actual	stee. The Kansas Fairgrounds Foundation understands to cumstances and would appreciate notification of such share will be kept confidential. on fund, project or program (iffund name and number Fund Name:

The donor(s) understand(s) and agree(s) that the gift may be subject to fee(s) that advance philanthropy at the Foundation, in accordance with policy approved by the Kansas Fairground Foundation's Board of Directors.

Please return the completed form to: Kansas Fairgrounds Foundation, ATTN: Gift Planning PO Box 1861, Hutchinson, KS 67504-1861 - Office: 620-615-7388 - info@KsFgF.org